UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PZTA92/93                        PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R207-006.C
HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSISTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC PZTA92/93 are high voltage PNP transistors,
designed for telephone signal switching and for high voltage

Lead-free:    PZTA92L / PZTA93L
Halogen-free:PZTA92G / PZTA93G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
PZTA92-AA3-R PZTA92L-AA3-R PZTA92G-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
PZTA93-AA3-R PZTA93L-AA3-R PZTA93G-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
PZTA92/93                        PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R207-006.C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (Ta=25°C)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT